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Attamit School

> L)){& 2023 Year Plan and Holidays

Semester 1 : 8 May 2023 — 27 October 2023

2 May 2023 (Tuesday)

Kindergarten 1 Preparatory Programme

8 — 12 May 2023 (Monday-Friday)

Grade 1 Preparatory Programme

15 May 2023 (Monday)

First day of Semesterl, Grade2

16 May 2023 (Tuesday)

First day of Semester1, Grade3

17 May 2023 (Wednesday)

First day of Semesterl, Grade4

18 May 2023 (Thursday)

First day of Semesterl, All grades

5 June 2023 (Monday)

Substitution Holiday (H.M. Queen Suthida’s Birthday
Anniversary and Visakha-Puja Day)

8 June 2023 (Thursday)

“Wai Kru” Ceremony

17-18 July 2023 (Monday- Tuesday)

Semesterl Midterm Examinations, Grade4-6 and
Grade 8-9

28 July 2023 (Friday)

Holiday (H.M. King Maha Vajiralongorn ’s Birthday
Anniversary)

1- 2 August 2023 (Tuesday- Wednesday)

Holiday (Asalha-Puja Day and Buddhist Lent Day)

14 August 2023 (Monday)

Substitution Holiday (H.M. Queen Sirikit’s Birthday
Anniversary and National Mother’s Day)

25 and 27 September 2023 (Monday and
Wednesday)

Semesterl Final Examinations, Grade 1-3 and
Grade 8-9

26 and 28 September 2023 (Tuesday and
Thursday)

Semesterl Final Examinations, Grade 4-6

29 September 2023 (Friday)

Last Day of Semester 1/2023

2-20 October 2023

October Camp

29 September-27 October 2023

Mid-Year Break

Semester 2 : 30 Oct

ober 2023 - 23 February 2024

30 October 2023 (Monday)

First day of Semester2, Grade 1-3

31 October 2023 (Tuesday)

First day of Semester2, All Grades

5 December 2023 (Tuesday)

Holiday (H.M. King Rama IX’s Birthday Anniversary
and National Father’s Day)

11 December 2023 (Monday)

Substitution Holiday (Constitution Day)

14-15 December 2023 (Thursday- Friday)

Semesterl Midterm Examinations, Grade4-6 and
Grade 8-9

25 December 2023 - 2 January 2024

Christmas and New year Holidays

3 January 2024 (Wednesday)

Back to school

16 January 2024 (Tuesday)

Holiday (Teacher’s Day)

14 and 16 February 2024 (Wednesday and
Friday)

Semester2 Final Examinations, Grade 6 and
Grade 8-9

20 and 22 February 2024 (Tuesday and
Thursday)

Semester2 Final Examinations, Grade 1-3

21 and 23 February 2024 (Wednesday and
Friday)

Semester2 Final Examinations, Grade 4-6

23 February 2024 (Friday)

Last Day of School Year 2023

4 - 22 March 2024

Summer Camp Section 1

25 March — 12 April 2024

Summer Camp Section 2

Note : The schedule is subject to change as appropriate







